7. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2025

Datum:

Startliste
Nummern
Anzahl

Nr Jg
X 28 2015
X 30 2015

03.10.2025

Anfanger
blau
2

Name

LIEBISCH
RIEGER

03.10.2025

Vorname
Frieder
Franz

Verein
SSV Gera 1990
1. RC Jena

Wwww.ssv-gera.de

GFT Scratch
Zeit PI. PI. Ges.



7. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2025

Datum:

Startliste

Nummern

Anzahl

X X X X X X

Nr
67
69
70
71
73
74

Jg

2019
2021
2020
2021
2020
2019

03.10.2025

uz
blau
6

Name
KONIG
STANG
AUST
GOTZ
WOLLNER
WAHNERT

03.10.2025

2019 und jinger

Vorname
Maxim
Linus
Ennie
Moritz
Arthur
Moritz

Verein

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

Www.ssv-gera.de

GFT
Zeit

PI.

Scratch
PI.

Ges.
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7. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2025

Datum:

Startliste

Nummern

Anzahl

X X X X X X X X X X

Nr
76
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
90

Jg

2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017

03.10.2025

uo
rot
10

Name
KNOCH
JAUER
SCHOPPE
SCHOPPE
OSMAK
LEICH
HERBST
KUPPER
GOTZE
RICHTER

03.10.2025

17 und 18

Vorname
Ajax
Mika
Maximilian
Leopold
Matvej
Hagen
Emil
Martha
Linn

Till

Verein

SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990

WwWw.ssv-gera.de

GFT
Zeit

PI.

50m
Zeit

PI.

AF

Platz Ges.
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7. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2025

Datum:

Startliste

Nummern

Anzahl

X X X X X X X X X

Jg

2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015

03.10.2025

U1l
blau
9

Name
LORENZ
FRANKE
WAHNERT
GOTZ
HERZOG
KUNZE
ALEXY
AUST
HAHN

03.10.2025

15und 16

Vorname
Lotte
Helene
Paula
Simon
Carl

Ben
Moritz
Tiberius
Konrad

Verein

SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera
SSV Gera

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990

UCI-ID

10150269754
10150270764
10161804367
10150284104
10161833669
10161834073
10161803963
10150284205

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar 10147464636

www.ssv-gera.de

100m
Zeit

PI.

TR

PI.
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7. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2025

Datum:

Startliste
Nummern
Anzahl

51
52
57
60
61
62
63
64
66
67

X X X X X X X X X X

Jg

2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014

03.10.2025

u1i3
grin
10

Name
GOHRING
LANGENHAHN
NAUNDORF
HAGER
HAYNERT
KNOCH
PRASCHAK
SEIDENZAHL
TRUMMER
WOLLNER

03.10.2025

13 und 14

Vorname
Mila Luise
Julius

Pia
Richard
Miron Jasper
Ares

Tim

Toni
Arthur
Magnus

RSV Sonneberg
RSV Sonneberg
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10138407159
10138383517
10140643516
10129668267
10152478425
10126286001
10148138077
10152477617
10140029180
10153785703

LL

PI.

PF

PI.

ges.
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7. Lauf zum TAG Wohnen Nachwuchs-BahnCup 2025

Datum:

Startliste
Nummern
Anzahl

18
19
21
26
33
41
46
55
62

X X X X X X X X X

Jg

2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

2010

03.10.2025

uis/ui1z
rot
10

Name
GOTZE
HENTSCHEL
ROHN
SCHUBLER
AUST
BOTTGER
HEINKE
WAGNER
GOHRING

THORMANN

03.10.2025

11 und 12

Vorname
Lias
Jonas
Jakob
Jim

Cora
Linda
Carlo
Louis
Aaron

Rio

/ 09 und 10

Verein

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
1.RC Jena

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Sonneberg

1. RC Jena

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10152485495
10148143232
10149047352
10131660508
10127401194
10129668772
10130361011
10153430540
10112063777

10148946110

AF

PI.

d.PF
PI.

Ges.
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